
Oblastné kolo Kinderiády  Lip.Mikuláš  21.5.2013 
 
 

60m 2.ročník         dievčatá                            
  1  Devečková Ema         040911  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   11,40   
  2  Ploransky Anna        050313  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     11,41   
  3  Bátoryová Karin       040918  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   11,49   
  4  Červeňová Simona      050421  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         11,54   
  5  Piovarčiová Adriana   041113  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   11,66   
  5  Bellová Lucia         041221  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   11,66   
  7  Hadová Terézia        041207  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  11,69   
  7  Chovanová Nikola      041121  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   11,69   
  9  Kenderová Katarína    041129  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       11,72   
 10  Šrobárová Katarína    050105  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   11,73   
 11  Chodoňová Nina        041216  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       11,74   
 12  Mydliarová Nina       041015  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,81   
 13  Firicová Paulína      050406  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,94   
 14  Frackowiak Karolína   041212  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   11,96   
 15  Lukášiková Martina    041017  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   12,07   
 16  Luptáková Dominika    050507  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   12,10   
 17  Droppová Dana         050115  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                12,11   
 18  Bučková Karolína      040710  Bobrovec ZŠ                     12,26   
 19  Pušková Vanesa        050114  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   12,48   
 20  Piovarčiová Simona    041211  Východná ZŠ                     12,61   
 21  Kollárová Tamara      050326  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   12,62   
 22  Vlhová Slávka         041110  Kvačany ZŠ                      12,71   
 23  Turčiaková Barbora    050819  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    12,81   
 24  Rypáková Katarína     041223  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    13,11   
 25  Hanzelová Vanesa      050122  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    13,19   
 26  Michalidesová Petra   050520  Hýbe ZŠ                         13,86   
 
60m 2.ročník 1.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Devečková Ema         040911  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   11,40   
  2  Bellová Lucia         041221  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   11,66   
  3  Frackowiak Karolína   041212  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   11,96   
  4  Bučková Karolína      040710  Bobrovec ZŠ                     12,26   
 
60m 2.ročník 2.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Ploransky Anna        050313  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     11,41   
  2  Chovanová Nikola      041121  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   11,69   
  3  Šrobárová Katarína    050105  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   11,73   
  4  Rypáková Katarína     041223  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    13,11   
 
60m 2.ročník 3.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Mydliarová Nina       041015  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,81   
  2  Droppová Dana         050115  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                12,11   
  3  Piovarčiová Simona    041211  Východná ZŠ                     12,61   
  4  Hanzelová Vanesa      050122  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    13,19   
 
60m 2.ročník 4.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Červeňová Simona      050421  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         11,54   
  2  Piovarčiová Adriana   041113  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   11,66   
  3  Luptáková Dominika    050507  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   12,10   
  4  Pušková Vanesa        050114  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   12,48   
 
60m 2.ročník 5.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Bátoryová Karin       040918  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   11,49   
  2  Lukášiková Martina    041017  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   12,07   
  3  Vlhová Slávka         041110  Kvačany ZŠ                      12,71   
 
60m 2.ročník 6.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Hadová Terézia        041207  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  11,69   
  2  Firicová Paulína      050406  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,94   
  3  Kollárová Tamara      050326  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   12,62   
  4  Turčiaková Barbora    050819  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    12,81   
 
60m 2.ročník 7.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Kenderová Katarína    041129  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       11,72   
  2  Chodoňová Nina        041216  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       11,74   
  3  Michalidesová Petra   050520  Hýbe ZŠ                         13,86   
 

60m 3.ročník         dievčatá                            
  1  Kršková Lucia         040530  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       10,42   
  2  Blaženková Terezka    040410  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   10,60   



  3  Guothová Alexandra    030914  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   10,64   
  4  Strmenská Anna        040325  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    10,66   
  5  Gazdová Lenka         040715  Bobrovec ZŠ                     10,85   
  6  Norisová Viktória     031227  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,97   
  7  Šašková Karolína      040214  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     11,01   
  8  Fajtová Natália       030906  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   11,14   
  9  Timková Timea         040103  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   11,15   
 10  Tomčíková Zuzana      030907  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                11,19   
 11  Moresová Katarína     040518  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,28   
 12  Miertušová Soňa       040708  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,31   
 13  Letošová Zuzana       040411  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,43   
 14  Furgaľová Karin       041203  Kvačany ZŠ                      11,58   
 15  Mlynčeková Aneta      031129  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   11,79   
 15  Sešňová Lea           040116  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       11,79   
 17  Gondová Marína        040208  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,80   
 18  Pačajová Zuzana       030908  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,94   
 19  Lukáč Nicole Amor     040202  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   11,98   
 19  Krúpová Nina          040227  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  11,98   
 21  Dyson Ashley          031114  Východná ZŠ                     11,99   
 22  Gonšenicová Katarína  040109  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    12,02   
 23  Hečlová Lea           040529  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   12,25   
 24  Hrabušová Zuzana      031216  Ludrová ZŠ                      12,58   
 25  Belanová Jarmila      031027  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   12,62   
     xxx                           Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ             NP  
 
60m 3.ročník 1.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Strmenská Anna        040325  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    10,66   
  2  Šašková Karolína      040214  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     11,01   
  3  Moresová Katarína     040518  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,28   
  4  Gonšenicová Katarína  040109  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    12,02   
 
60m 3.ročník 2.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Blaženková Terezka    040410  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   10,60   
  2  Miertušová Soňa       040708  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,31   
  3  Pačajová Zuzana       030908  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,94   
  4  Krúpová Nina          040227  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  11,98   
 
60m 3.ročník 3.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Tomčíková Zuzana      030907  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                11,19   
  2  Sešňová Lea           040116  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       11,79   
     Mlynčeková Aneta      031129  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   11,79   
  4  Lukáč Nicole Amor     040202  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   11,98   
 
60m 3.ročník 4.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Gazdová Lenka         040715  Bobrovec ZŠ                     10,85   
  2  Letošová Zuzana       040411  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,43   
  3  Belanová Jarmila      031027  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   12,62   
     xxx                           Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ             NP  
 
60m 3.ročník 5.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Norisová Viktória     031227  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,97   
  2  Timková Timea         040103  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   11,15   
  3  Gondová Marína        040208  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,80   
  4  Dyson Ashley          031114  Východná ZŠ                     11,99   
 
60m 3.ročník 6.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Kršková Lucia         040530  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       10,42   
  2  Guothová Alexandra    030914  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   10,64   
  3  Furgaľová Karin       041203  Kvačany ZŠ                      11,58   
  4  Hrabušová Zuzana      031216  Ludrová ZŠ                      12,58   
 
60m 3.ročník 7.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Fajtová Natália       030906  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   11,14   
  2  Hečlová Lea           040529  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   12,25   
 

60m 4.ročník         dievčatá                            
  1  Dvorštiaková Klára    030404  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       10,17   
  2  Benková Klára         030312  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,23   
  3  Pavelicová Adriana    030623  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   10,40   
  3  Medžová Tamara        021105  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   10,40   
  5  Knišová Sabína        030213  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   10,67   
  6  Kováčiková Barbara    030304  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,69   
  7  Regolyová Andrea      021003  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     10,81   
  8  Staroňová Lucia       021002  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    10,88   
  9  Uličná Nina           021128  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,97   



 10  Bohunská Klaudia      030103  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    10,99   
 11  Žlnková Kristína      020902  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   11,03   
 12  Žihlavníková Rebeka   030317  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  11,06   
 13  Šubová Alžbeta        020318  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   11,07   
 14  Škerdová Viktória     030112  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,13   
 15  Martiaková Terézia    030202  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   11,31   
 16  Jurčová Lenka         030210  Východná ZŠ                     11,32   
 17  Motyčáková Dominika   020905  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   11,39   
 18  Pačesová Erika        021111  Kvačany ZŠ                      11,40   
 18  Krakovská Kristína    030404  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         11,40   
 20  Kelušiaková Zuzana    020909  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,48   
 21  Takácsová Marika      030117  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,64   
 22  Grajková Sára         030619  Bobrovec ZŠ                     11,66   
 23  Labašková Lenka       030119  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,68   
 24  Húleková Viktória     020906  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                11,83   
 25  Kmeťová Diana         040305  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,93   
 26  Mirgová Barbara       020513  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   12,38   
 
60m 4.ročník 1.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Knišová Sabína        030213  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   10,67   
  2  Kováčiková Barbara    030304  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,69   
  3  Staroňová Lucia       021002  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    10,88   
  4  Šubová Alžbeta        020318  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   11,07   
 
60m 4.ročník 2.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Benková Klára         030312  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,23   
  2  Žlnková Kristína      020902  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   11,03   
  3  Škerdová Viktória     030112  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,13   
  4  Motyčáková Dominika   020905  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   11,39   
 
60m 4.ročník 3.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Jurčová Lenka         030210  Východná ZŠ                     11,32   
  2  Kelušiaková Zuzana    020909  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,48   
  3  Grajková Sára         030619  Bobrovec ZŠ                     11,66   
  4  Mirgová Barbara       020513  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   12,38   
 
60m 4.ročník 4.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Regolyová Andrea      021003  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     10,81   
  2  Bohunská Klaudia      030103  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    10,99   
  3  Martiaková Terézia    030202  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   11,31   
  4  Kmeťová Diana         040305  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,93   
 
60m 4.ročník 5.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Medžová Tamara        021105  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   10,40   
  2  Krakovská Kristína    030404  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         11,40   
  3  Takácsová Marika      030117  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,64   
  4  Labašková Lenka       030119  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,68   
 
60m 4.ročník 6.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Dvorštiaková Klára    030404  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       10,17   
  2  Uličná Nina           021128  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,97   
  3  Žihlavníková Rebeka   030317  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  11,06   
  4  Húleková Viktória     020906  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                11,83   
 
60m 4.ročník 7.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Pavelicová Adriana    030623  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   10,40   
  2  Pačesová Erika        021111  Kvačany ZŠ                      11,40   
 

60m 5.ročník         dievčatá                            
  1  Droppová Lucia        010908  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                     9,53   
  2  Hološková Jana        020126  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     9,69   
  3  Kováčiková Andrea     011028  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ    9,91   
  4  Kanderková Terezka    020324  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                    9,98   
  5  Latková Lucia         010927  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                      9,99   
  6  Kubisová Blanka       020422  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   10,14   
  7  Derfényová Iveta      011111  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   10,20   
  8  Petrová Diana         020414  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       10,34   
  9  Mašurová Michaela     020626  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,38   
 10  Planietová Lucia      000124  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  10,46   
 11  Mojtová Michaela      020127  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   10,48   
 12  Peniašková Barbora    011122  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    10,49   
 13  Mičevová Jana         020328  Hýbe ZŠ                         10,60   
 14  Krajčušková Klaudia   010901  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,61   
 15  Pavlová Timea         020305  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   10,68   
 16  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   10,69   



 17  Slaninková Kristína   011029  Bobrovec ZŠ                     10,72   
 18  Bukovinská Alexandra  020104  Kvačany ZŠ                      10,80   
 19  Mahdalová Soňa        020801  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   10,92   
 20  Šmatralová Kristína   020624  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,14   
     Fliťárová Milana      011012  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,14   
 22  Laceková Barbara      020322  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       11,17   
 23  Červeňová Viktória    031020  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         11,20   
 24  Sipková Radka         020208  Východná ZŠ                     11,54   
 25  Kubačková Ema         040116  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,55   
 26  Repová Natália        010701  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                12,48   
 
60m 5.ročník 1.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Petrová Diana         020414  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       10,34   
  2  Mojtová Michaela      020127  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   10,48   
  3  Fliťárová Milana      011012  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,14   
  4  Červeňová Viktória    031020  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         11,20   
 
60m 5.ročník 2.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Kanderková Terezka    020324  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                    9,98   
  2  Kubisová Blanka       020422  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   10,14   
  3  Planietová Lucia      000124  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  10,46   
  4  Mičevová Jana         020328  Hýbe ZŠ                         10,60   
 
60m 5.ročník 3.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Droppová Lucia        010908  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                     9,53   
  2  Hološková Jana        020126  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     9,69   
  3  Peniašková Barbora    011122  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    10,49   
  4  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   10,69   
 
60m 5.ročník 4.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Derfényová Iveta      011111  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   10,20   
  2  Pavlová Timea         020305  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   10,68   
  3  Šmatralová Kristína   020624  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,14   
  4  Kubačková Ema         040116  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,55   
 
60m 5.ročník 5.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Kováčiková Andrea     011028  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ    9,91   
  2  Mašurová Michaela     020626  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,38   
  3  Krajčušková Klaudia   010901  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,61   
  4  Sipková Radka         020208  Východná ZŠ                     11,54   
 
60m 5.ročník 6.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Slaninková Kristína   011029  Bobrovec ZŠ                     10,72   
  2  Mahdalová Soňa        020801  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   10,92   
  3  Laceková Barbara      020322  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       11,17   
  4  Repová Natália        010701  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                12,48   
 
60m 5.ročník 7.beh   dievčatá                            
  1  Latková Lucia         010927  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                      9,99   
  2  Bukovinská Alexandra  020104  Kvačany ZŠ                      10,80   
 

Skok z miesta 2.ročník    dievčatá                            
  1  Devečková Ema         040911  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ    189    
  2  Hodoňová Nina         041216  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ        163    
  3  Mydliarová Nina       041015  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                    162    
  4  Lukášiková Martina    041017  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ    160    
  5  Prolansky Anna        050313  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                      158    
  6  Piovarčiová Adriana   041113  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ    156    
  7  Bátoryová Karin       040918  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ    155    
  8  Chovanová Nikola      041121  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ    152    
  8  Kenderová Katarína    041129  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        152    
 10  Vlhová Slávka         041110  Kvačany ZŠ                       150    
 11  Frackowiak Karolína   041212  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ    149    
 11  Šrobárová Katarína    050105  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                    149    
 13  Kollárová Tamara      050326  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ    142    
 13  Firicová Paulína      050406  Ludrová ZŠ                       142    
 15  Droppová Dana         050115  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 141    
 16  Luptáková Dominika    050507  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                    139    
 16  Bellová Lucia         041221  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ    139    
 18  Červeňová Simona      050421  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ          137    
 19  Bučková Karolína      040710  Bobrovec ZŠ                      136    
 20  Hadová Terézia        041207  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                   133    
 21  Piovarčiová Simona    041211  Východná ZŠ                      132    
 21  Turčiaková Barbora    050819  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                     132    
 23  Rypáková Katarína     041223  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ     131    



 24  Pušková Vanesa        050114  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ    128    
 25  Hanzelová Vanesa      050122  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     121    
 26  Michalidesová Petra   050520  Hýbe ZŠ                          116    
 

lopta 3.ročník       dievčatá                            
  1  Strmenská Anna        040325  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                     734    
  2  Guothová Alexandra    030914  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ    632    
  3  Lukáč Nicole Amor     040202  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ    618    
  4  Šašková Karolína      040214  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                      606    
  5  Fajtová Natália       030906  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                    596    
  6  Gonšenicová Katarína  040109  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ     591    
  7  Miertušová Soňa       040708  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     572    
  8  Kršková Lucia         040530  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        568    
  9  Hrabušová Zuzana      031216  Ludrová ZŠ                       565    
 10  Pačajová Zuzana       030908  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ    556    
 10  Gazdová Lenka         040715  Bobrovec ZŠ                      556    
 12  Gondová Marína        040208  Hýbe ZŠ                          539    
 13  Timková Timea         040103  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ    531    
 14  Sešňová Lea           040116  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ        529    
 15  Tomčíková Zuzana      030907  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 528    
 16  Blaženková Terezka    040410  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                    524    
 17  Mlynčeková Aneta      031129  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ    514    
 18  Norisová Viktória     031227  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ    489    
 19  Letošová Zuzana       040411  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ    488    
 20  Moresová Katarína     040518  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                    485    
 21  Furgaľová Karin       041203  Kvačany ZŠ                       483    
 22  Krúpová Nina          040227  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                   479    
 23  Dyson Ashley          031114  Východná ZŠ                      463    
 24  Belanová Jarmila      031027  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ    439    
 25  Hečlová Lea           040529  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ    433    
     xxx                           Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ            0    
 

kriket 4.ročník      dievčatá                            
  1  Medžová Tamara        021105  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   26,11   
  2  Dvorštiaková Klára    030404  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       25,16   
  3  Pavelicová Adriana    030623  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   23,18   
  4  Bohunská Klaudia      030103  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    22,58   
  5  Uličná Nina           021128  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   22,30   
  6  Reguliova Andrea      021003  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     20,71   
  7  Grajková Sára         030619  Bobrovec ZŠ                     20,53   
  8  Staroňová Lucia       021002  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    20,04   
  9  Krakovská Kristína    030404  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         19,97   
 10  Kováčiková Barbara    030304  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       18,57   
 11  Mirgová Barbara       020513  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   18,41   
 12  Martiaková Terézia    030202  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   17,55   
 13  Benková Klára         030312  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   16,96   
 14  Žihlavníková Rebeka   030317  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  16,65   
 15  Knišová Sabína        030213  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   16,21   
 16  Labašková Lenka       030119  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    15,84   
 17  Jurčová Lenka         030210  Východná ZŠ                     15,60   
 18  Šveláňová Sofia       020905  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   15,38   
 19  Šubová Alžbeta        020318  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   15,28   
 20  Škerdová Viktória     030112  Hýbe ZŠ                         15,13   
 21  Takácsová Marika      030117  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   15,12   
 22  Húleková Viktória     020906  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                14,37   
 23  Pačesová Erika        021111  Kvačany ZŠ                      13,74   
 24  Žlnková Kristína      020902  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   13,50   
 25  Kmeťová Diana         040305  Ludrová ZŠ                      12,86   
 26  Kelušiaková Zuzana    020909  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   12,76   
 

diaľka 5.ročník      dievčatá                            
  1  Hološková Jana        020126  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     372    
  2  Kováčiková Andrea     011028  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ    357    
  3  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ    355    
  4  Derfényová Iveta      011111  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ    350    
  5  Krajčušková Klaudia   010901  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ    346    
  5  Slaninková Kristína   011029  Bobrovec ZŠ                      346    
  7  Droppová Lucia        010908  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                     345    
  8  Latková Lucia         010927  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                      340    
  9  Kanderková Terezka    020324  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                    336    
 10  Mojtová Michaela      020127  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ    334    
 11  Petrová Diana         020414  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        328    
 12  Planietová Lucia      000124  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                   322    
 13  Kubisová Blanka       020422  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                    320    



 14  Červeňová Viktória    031020  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ          315    
 15  Šmatralová Kristína   020624  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ    307    
 16  Laceková Barbara      020322  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ        301    
 17  Mahdalová Soňa        020801  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ    285    
 17  Mičevová Jana         020328  Hýbe ZŠ                          285    
 19  Fliťárová Milana      011012  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ    284    
 20  Pavlová Timea         020305  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                    282    
 21  Bukovinská Alexandra  020104  Kvačany ZŠ                       278    
 21  Peniašková Barbora    011122  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ     278    
 23  Sipková Radka         020208  Východná ZŠ                      276    
 23  Mašurová Michaela     020626  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ    276    
 25  Kubačková Ema         040116  Ludrová ZŠ                       264    
 26  Repová Natália        010701  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 248    
 



60m 2.ročník         chlapci                             
  1  Dvorožňák Alex        040916  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   10,35   
  2  Kuna Tomáš            050628  Bobrovec ZŠ                     10,66   
  3  Štrkolec Ondrej       041112  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,72   
  4  Kubáň Ronald          040916  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,87   
  4  Vitanovec Timotej     050228  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   10,87   
  6  Labdík Lukáš          050401  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     10,95   
  7  Majdiš Maroš          050405  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,97   
  8  Stanko Filip          040914  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   11,03   
  9  Hyben Matúš           050815  Východná ZŠ                     11,29   
 10  Kruták Marek          050217  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   11,40   
 11  Ilkanič Samuel        041203  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       11,44   
 12  Klein Miroslav        041008  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,53   
 13  Šuriňák Boris         050417  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   11,64   
 14  Hrčka René            041211  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   11,66   
 15  Hatala Andrej         050529  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  11,80   
 16  Jurčo Filip           040411  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,87   
 16  Majerski Teodor       041118  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,87   
 18  Krajčí Samuel         050807  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    11,91   
 19  Mlynček Damián        050605  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    12,11   
 20  Glončák Pavol         050315  Kvačany ZŠ                      12,23   
 20  Matejka Jakub         050325  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   12,23   
 22  Drugaj Andrej         050606  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   12,25   
 23  Klimáček Matej        050621  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         12,37   
 24  Kolos Adrián          050301  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                12,75   
 25  Knapík Marek          040518  Ludrová ZŠ                      12,76   
 26  Koki Tomáš            050830  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   13,08   
 
60m 2.ročník 1.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Hatala Andrej         050529  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  11,80   
  2  Jurčo Filip           040411  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,87   
  3  Klimáček Matej        050621  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         12,37   
  4  Kolos Adrián          050301  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                12,75   
 
60m 2.ročník 2.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Dvorožňák Alex        040916  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   10,35   
  2  Kubáň Ronald          040916  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,87   
  3  Hyben Matúš           050815  Východná ZŠ                     11,29   
  4  Drugaj Andrej         050606  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   12,25   
 
60m 2.ročník 3.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Kuna Tomáš            050628  Bobrovec ZŠ                     10,66   
  2  Klein Miroslav        041008  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,53   
  3  Glončák Pavol         050315  Kvačany ZŠ                      12,23   
  4  Knapík Marek          040518  Ludrová ZŠ                      12,76   
 
60m 2.ročník 4.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Labdík Lukáš          050401  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     10,95   
  2  Stanko Filip          040914  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   11,03   
  3  Krajčí Samuel         050807  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    11,91   
  4  Mlynček Damián        050605  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    12,11   
 
60m 2.ročník 5.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Štrkolec Ondrej       041112  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,72   
  2  Ilkanič Samuel        041203  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       11,44   
  3  Šuriňák Boris         050417  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   11,64   
  4  Koki Tomáš            050830  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   13,08   
 
60m 2.ročník 6.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Vitanovec Timotej     050228  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   10,87   
  2  Majdiš Maroš          050405  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,97   
  3  Majerski Teodor       041118  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,87   
  4  Matejka Jakub         050325  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   12,23   
 
60m 2.ročník 7.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Kruták Marek          050217  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   11,40   
  2  Hrčka René            041211  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   11,66   
 

60m 3.ročník         chlapci                             
  1  Rázga Patrik          031014  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,09   
  2  Diviš Tobias          031202  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   10,29   
  3  Mesiar Patrik         031023  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       10,45   
  4  Olos Oskar            031217  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  10,63   
  5  Gärtner Adam          031128  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,71   
  6  Motyčák Michal        040323  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   10,89   



  7  Meško Nikolas         031013  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,99   
  8  Gregor Richard        031105  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    11,05   
  9  Dubovský Samuel       040117  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   11,10   
 10  Hric Oliver           040718  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    11,16   
 11  Čajnák Lukáš          040430  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   11,31   
 12  Žák Peter Dávid       031114  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     11,36   
 13  Cárach Roland         030918  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,40   
 14  Beťko Samuel          030918  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   11,42   
 15  Kubány Jakub          040604  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,47   
 16  Garabáš Martin        031112  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   11,50   
 17  Winter Martin         031215  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,55   
 18  Stanček Jakub         040324  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,65   
 19  Triebeľ Adrian        040107  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,70   
 20  Vigoda Mário          031119  Kvačany ZŠ                      11,73   
 21  Krčah Matej           040517  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,75   
 22  Hazucha Michal        040516  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   12,23   
 23  Repa David            030928  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                12,44   
 24  Winata Jonatan        040610  Bobrovec ZŠ                     12,55   
 25  Koreň Ján             040515  Východná ZŠ                     15,22   
     xxx                           Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ             NP  
 
60m 3.ročník 1.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Cárach Roland         030918  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,40   
  2  Garabáš Martin        031112  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   11,50   
  3  Repa David            030928  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                12,44   
  4  Koreň Ján             040515  Východná ZŠ                     15,22   
 
60m 3.ročník 2.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Rázga Patrik          031014  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,09   
  2  Mesiar Patrik         031023  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       10,45   
  3  Vigoda Mário          031119  Kvačany ZŠ                      11,73   
  4  Krčah Matej           040517  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,75   
 
60m 3.ročník 3.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Žák Peter Dávid       031114  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     11,36   
  2  Beťko Samuel          030918  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   11,42   
  3  Stanček Jakub         040324  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,65   
  4  Triebeľ Adrian        040107  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,70   
 
60m 3.ročník 4.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Hric Oliver           040718  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    11,16   
  2  Čajnák Lukáš          040430  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   11,31   
  3  Kubány Jakub          040604  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,47   
  4  Winter Martin         031215  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,55   
 
60m 3.ročník 5.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Gärtner Adam          031128  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,71   
  2  Meško Nikolas         031013  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,99   
  3  Gregor Richard        031105  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    11,05   
  4  Winata Jonatan        040610  Bobrovec ZŠ                     12,55   
 
60m 3.ročník 6.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Diviš Tobias          031202  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   10,29   
  2  Olos Oskar            031217  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  10,63   
  3  Motyčák Michal        040323  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   10,89   
  4  Hazucha Michal        040516  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   12,23   
 
60m 3.ročník 7.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Dubovský Samuel       040117  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   11,10   
     xxx                           Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ             NP  
 

60m 4.ročník         chlapci                             
  1  Žitňák Robert         030221  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ    9,67   
  2  Petruf Adrián         030501  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        9,85   
  3  Adzima Martin         021030  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     9,90   
  4  Tutura Erik           030119  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 9,96   
  5  Mikulec Maroš         040501  Ludrová ZŠ                      10,19   
  5  Čonka Rudolf          021006  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   10,19   
  7  Prekop Jakub          030131  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   10,26   
  8  Ďuriník Philip        021106  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     10,34   
  9  Prísažný Andrej       030101  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,41   
 10  Polčic Martin         021231  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,49   
 11  Ľubelec Lacko         030514  Kvačany ZŠ                      10,56   
 12  Frlička Filip         030501  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   10,65   
 13  Bulava Timotej        030504  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   10,70   



 14  Jurina Martin         030404  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   10,75   
 15  Lehotský Adrián       030503  Hýbe ZŠ                         10,78   
 16  Bukna Adam            020515  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  10,88   
 17  Zubaj Jozef           021116  Východná ZŠ                     10,92   
 17  Pavlík Juraj          021114  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   10,92   
 19  Winata Nathanael      020914  Bobrovec ZŠ                     11,03   
 20  Matištík Marcel       030526  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   11,18   
 21  Hajdu Erik            021018  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   11,25   
 22  Belopotocký Patrik    021230  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    11,28   
 23  Haluška Dušan         021015  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,68   
 24  Krivulčík Peter       030329  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    12,03   
 25  Hladiš Jaroslav       030327  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         12,49   
 26  Kováč Matej           031218  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   12,74   
 
60m 4.ročník 1.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Tutura Erik           030119  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 9,96   
  2  Bulava Timotej        030504  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   10,70   
  3  Pavlík Juraj          021114  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   10,92   
  4  Hladiš Jaroslav       030327  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         12,49   
 
60m 4.ročník 2.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Adzima Martin         021030  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     9,90   
  2  Prekop Jakub          030131  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   10,26   
  3  Bukna Adam            020515  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  10,88   
  4  Matištík Marcel       030526  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   11,18   
 
60m 4.ročník 3.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Žitňák Robert         030221  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ    9,67   
  2  Čonka Rudolf          021006  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   10,19   
  3  Hajdu Erik            021018  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   11,25   
  4  Krivulčík Peter       030329  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    12,03   
 
60m 4.ročník 4.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Petruf Adrián         030501  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        9,85   
  2  Mikulec Maroš         040501  Ludrová ZŠ                      10,19   
  3  Polčic Martin         021231  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,49   
  4  Frlička Filip         030501  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   10,65   
 
60m 4.ročník 5.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Ľubelec Lacko         030514  Kvačany ZŠ                      10,56   
  2  Zubaj Jozef           021116  Východná ZŠ                     10,92   
  3  Haluška Dušan         021015  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   11,68   
  4  Kováč Matej           031218  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   12,74   
 
60m 4.ročník 6.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Ďuriník Philip        021106  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     10,34   
  2  Jurina Martin         030404  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   10,75   
  3  Lehotský Adrián       030503  Hýbe ZŠ                         10,78   
  4  Winata Nathanael      020914  Bobrovec ZŠ                     11,03   
 
60m 4.ročník 7.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Prísažný Andrej       030101  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   10,41   
  2  Belopotocký Patrik    021230  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    11,28   
 

60m 5.ročník         chlapci                             
  1  Krška Peter           020819  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        9,31   
  2  Pastrnák Filip        011126  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 9,78   
  3  Krajčuška Michal      010901  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ    9,96   
     Nahalka Martin        010930  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ    9,96   
  5  Valientka Filip       011027  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ    9,98   
  6  Matištík Michal       020324  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   10,00   
  7  Rusul Peter           020227  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,03   
  8  Šimák Tomáš           010905  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   10,10   
  9  Benikovský Erik       011004  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    10,15   
 10  Matoš Adam            011028  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   10,20   
 11  Machovec Jakub        010905  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,27   
 11  Lofaj Filip           010903  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     10,27   
 13  Šebo Samuel           020521  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   10,28   
 14  Pařil Mário           020406  Bobrovec ZŠ                     10,43   
 15  Klimáček Marek        030101  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         10,47   
 16  Repa Martin           020517  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    10,62   
 16  Granát Cyril          020330  Kvačany ZŠ                      10,62   
 18  Plško Jakub           011026  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  10,91   
 19  Žiška Marek           010905  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,05   
 20  Mydliar Jakub         020416  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,15   



 21  Pindura Tomáš         01223   Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   11,21   
 22  Durstin Patrik        031212  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,39   
 23  Lukáš Mikuláš         020510  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,64   
 24  Firic Šimon           040316  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,87   
 25  Girášek Ľubomír       020216  Východná ZŠ                     12,61   
 26  Poliak Dávid          040401  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   12,70   
 
60m 5.ročník 1.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Krajčuška Michal      010901  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ    9,96   
  2  Plško Jakub           011026  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  10,91   
  3  Mydliar Jakub         020416  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   11,15   
  4  Girášek Ľubomír       020216  Východná ZŠ                     12,61   
 
60m 5.ročník 2.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Lofaj Filip           010903  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     10,27   
  2  Pařil Mário           020406  Bobrovec ZŠ                     10,43   
  3  Klimáček Marek        030101  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         10,47   
  4  Durstin Patrik        031212  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   11,39   
 
60m 5.ročník 3.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Pastrnák Filip        011126  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 9,78   
  2  Nahalka Martin        010930  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ    9,96   
  3  Valientka Filip       011027  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ    9,98   
  4  Granát Cyril          020330  Kvačany ZŠ                      10,62   
 
60m 5.ročník 4.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Krška Peter           020819  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        9,31   
  2  Benikovský Erik       011004  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    10,15   
  3  Machovec Jakub        010905  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   10,27   
  4  Pindura Tomáš         01223   Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   11,21   
 
60m 5.ročník 5.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Matištík Michal       020324  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   10,00   
  2  Rusul Peter           020227  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       10,03   
  3  Žiška Marek           010905  Hýbe ZŠ                         11,05   
  4  Firic Šimon           040316  Ludrová ZŠ                      11,87   
 
60m 5.ročník 6.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Šimák Tomáš           010905  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   10,10   
  2  Matoš Adam            011028  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   10,20   
  3  Šebo Samuel           020521  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   10,28   
  4  Repa Martin           020517  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    10,62   
 
60m 5.ročník 7.beh   chlapci                             
  1  Lukáš Mikuláš         020510  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    11,64   
  2  Poliak Dávid          040401  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   12,70   
 

Skok z miesta 2.ročník    chlapci                             
  1  Ilkanič Samuel        041203  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        176    
  2  Štrkolec Ondrej       041112  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ    173    
  3  Majdiš Maroš          050405  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ        168    
  4  Vitanovec Timotej     050228  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                    166    
  5  Šuriňák Boris         050417  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                    165    
  6  Dvorožňák Alex        040916  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ    163    
  7  Matejka Jakub         050325  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ    161    
  8  Mlynček Damián        050605  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ     160    
  9  Labdík Lukáš          050401  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                      157    
 10  Glončák Pavol         050315  Kvačany ZŠ                       156    
 11  Drugaj Andrej         050606  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ    155    
 12  Klimáček Matej        050621  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ          153    
 13  Kubáň Ronald          040916  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ    152    
 14  Hatala Andrej         050529  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                   151    
 15  Majerski Teodor       041118  Hýbe ZŠ                          150    
 16  Kruták Marek          050217  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                    149    
 17  Klein Miroslav        041008  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     148    
 18  Hrčka René            041211  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ    147    
 19  Stanko Filip          040914  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ    147    
 20  Kolos Adrián          050301  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 146    
 21  Knapík Marek          040518  Ludrová ZŠ                       144    
 22  Pivarčík David        050628  Bobrovec ZŠ                      137    
 23  Koki Tomáš            050830  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ    131    
 24  Krajčí Samuel         050807  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                     128    
 25  Jurčo Filip           040411  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ    126    
 26  Hyben Matúš           050815  Východná ZŠ                      123    
 



lopta  3.ročník      chlapci                             
  1  Kubány Jakub          040604  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ    773    
  2  Olos Oskar            031217  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                   712    
  3  Vigoda Mário          031119  Kvačany ZŠ                       673    
  4  Rázga Patrik          031014  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ    657    
  5  Motyčák Michal        040323  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                    654    
  6  Winata Jonatan        040610  Bobrovec ZŠ                      641    
  7  Winter Martin         031215  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ    640    
  8  Gärtner Adam          031128  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ    602    
  9  Gregor Richard        031105  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ     598    
 10  Dubovský Samuel       040117  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ    584    
 11  Hazucha Michal        040516  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ    564    
 12  Meško Nikolas         031013  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ        560    
 13  Stanček Jakub         040324  Hýbe ZŠ                          554    
 14  Žák Dávid Peter       031114  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                      553    
 15  Garabáš Martin        031112  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ    552    
 16  Cárach Roland         030918  Ludrová ZŠ                       535    
 17  Diviš Tobias          031202  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                    514    
 18  Koreň Ján             040515  Východná ZŠ                      513    
 19  Beťko Samuel          030918  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ    496    
 20  Mesiar Patrik         031023  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        479    
 21  Čajnák Lukáš          040430  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ    475    
 22  Krčah Matej           040517  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     458    
 23  Hric Oliver           040718  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                     441    
 24  Repa David            030928  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 424    
 25  Triebeľ Adrian        040107  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                    374    
     xxx                           Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ            0    
 

kriket 4.ročník      chlapci                             
  1  Prekop Jakub          030131  Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   41,16   
  2  Ďuriník Philip        021106  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     37,20   
  3  Winata Nathanael      020914  Bobrovec ZŠ                     35,15   
  4  Jurina Martin         030404  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   34,61   
  5  Matištík Marcel       030526  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   34,50   
  6  Petruf Adrián         030501  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       33,98   
  7  Čonka Rudolf          021006  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   33,03   
  8  Adzima Martin         021030  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    32,77   
  9  Haluška Dušan         021015  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   32,71   
 10  Bukna Adam            020515  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  32,49   
 11  Tutura Erik           030119  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                31,45   
 12  Hajdu Erik            021018  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   31,31   
 13  Mikulec Maroš         040501  Ludrová ZŠ                      31,22   
 14  Belopotocký Patrik    021230  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    30,35   
 15  Zubaj Jozef           021116  Východná ZŠ                     29,52   
 16  Ľubelec Lacko         030514  Kvačany ZŠ                      28,96   
 17  Krivulčík Peter       030329  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    28,44   
 18  Bulava Timotej        030504  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   28,18   
 19  Pavlík Juraj          021114  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   27,05   
 20  Fašanok Michal        030501  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   26,26   
 21  Lehotský Adrián       030503  Hýbe ZŠ                         24,80   
 22  Prísažný Andrej       030101  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   24,64   
 23  Polčic Martin         021231  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       21,72   
 24  Žitňák Robert         030221  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   21,50   
 25  Hladiš Jaroslav       030327  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         20,42   
 26  Kováč Matej           031218  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   19,21   
 

diaľka 5.ročník      chlapci                             
  1  Krška Peter           020819  Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ        450    
  2  Krajčuška Michal      010901  Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ    449    
  3  Nahalka Martin        010930  Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ    390    
  4  Juml Peter            020227  Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ        381    
  5  Poliak Dávid          040401  Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ    368    
  6  Lukáš Mikuláš         020510  Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ     364    
  7  Matištík Michal       020324  Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                    358    
  8  Benikovský Erik       011004  Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ     358    
  9  Šimák Tomáš           010905  Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ    347    
 10  Durstin Patrik        031212  Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ    347    
 11  Pařil Mário           020406  Bobrovec ZŠ                      342    
 12  Machovec Jakub        010905  Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ    339    
 13  Pastrnák Filip        011126  Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                 338    
 14  Repa Martin           020517  Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                     338    
 15  Granát Cyril          020330  Kvačany ZŠ                       336    
 16  Valientka Filip       011027  Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ    335    
 17  Šebo Samuel           020521  Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ    335    



 18  Matoš Adam            011028  Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ    317    
 19  Lofaj Filip           010903  Nižná ZŠsMŠ                      316    
 20  Žiška Marek           010905  Hýbe ZŠ                          315    
 21  Mydliar Jakub         020416  Habovka ZŠsMŠ                    308    
 22  Pindura Tomáš         01223   Likavka ZŠsMŠ                    304    
 23  Firic Šimon           040316  Ludrová ZŠ                       301    
 24  Klimáček Marek        030101  Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ          300    
 25  Plško Jakub           011026  Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                   298    
 26  Girášek Ľubomír       020216  Východná ZŠ                      280    
 

4 x 60m              pretekári                           
  1  "A"                           Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       32,31   
  2  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    33,53   
  3  "A"                           Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     33,54   
  4  "A"                           Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   34,23   
  5  "A"                           Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    34,60   
  6  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   34,73   
  7  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   34,77   
  8  "A"                           Bobrovec ZŠ                     34,82   
  9  "A"                           Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   35,01   
 10  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   35,20   
 11  "A"                           Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  35,25   
 12  "A"                           Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   35,89   
 13  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   36,09   
 14  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   36,12   
 15  "A"                           Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   36,54   
 16  "A"                           Hýbe ZŠ                         36,61   
 17  "A"                           Kvačany ZŠ                      36,69   
 18  "A"                           Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                36,76   
 19  "A"                           Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   37,18   
 20  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   37,27   
 21  "A"                           Ludrová ZŠ                      37,71   
 22  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    38,04   
 23  "A"                           Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         38,51   
 24  "A"                           Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   38,95   
 25  "A"                           Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       39,23   
 26  "A"                           Východná ZŠ                     39,76   
 
4 x 60m 1.beh        pretekári                           
  1  "A"                           Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                    34,60   
  2  "A"                           Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ   36,54   
  3  "A"                           Hýbe ZŠ                         36,61   
  4  "A"                           Východná ZŠ                     39,76   
 
4 x 60m 2.beh        pretekári                           
  1  "A"                           Nižná ZŠsMŠ                     33,54   
  2  "A"                           Bobrovec ZŠ                     34,82   
  3  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b ZŠ   36,12   
  4  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ    38,04   
 
4 x 60m 3.beh        pretekári                           
  1  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Mart ZŠ   34,77   
  2  "A"                           Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                  35,25   
  3  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš ul.De ZŠsMŠ   36,09   
  4  "A"                           Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ       39,23   
 
4 x 60m 4.beh        pretekári                           
  1  "A"                           Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ       32,31   
  2  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ    33,53   
  3  "A"                           Liptovský Ján Starojáns ZŠsMŠ   35,01   
  4  "A"                           Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                   35,89   
 
4 x 60m 5.beh        pretekári                           
  1  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličia ZŠ   35,20   
  2  "A"                           Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                36,76   
  3  "A"                           Habovka ZŠsMŠ                   37,18   
  4  "A"                           Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Mate ZŠsMŠ   38,95   
 
4 x 60m 6.beh        pretekári                           
  1  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Br ZŠ   34,73   
  2  "A"                           Kvačany ZŠ                      36,69   
  3  "A"                           Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.St ZŠ   37,27   
  4  "A"                           Ludrová ZŠ                      37,71   
 
4 x 60m 7.beh        pretekári                           



  1  "A"                           Likavka ZŠsMŠ                   34,23   
  2  "A"                           Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ         38,51   
 



po Názov školy 60 60 60 60 skm lop krik dial 60 60 60 60 skm lop krik dial 4 celkov 

ra   CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH D D D D D D D D x   

die Mesto 2r. 3r. 4r. 5r. 2r. 3r. 4r. 5r. 2r. 3r. 4r. 5r. 2r. 3r. 4r. 5r. 60 BODY 

1 Ružomberok Zarevúca 18 ZŠ              11 3 2 1 1 20 2 1 9 1 1 8 8 8 6 11 1 94 

2 Liptovský Mikuláš M.R.Martak. ZŠ     3 1 9 3 2 4 5 2 15 9 9 14 4 13 22 5 7 127 

3 Nižná ZŠsMŠ                                     6 12 8 11 9 14 6 19 2 7 7 5 5 4 2 8 3 128 

4 Liptovský Mikuláš Ul.Čs.Brigády ZŠ 4 5 1 11 13 8 13 12 5 6 2 9 6 18 24 23 6 166 

5 Zuberec ZŠsMŠ                                13 6 20 6 5 5 18 7 10 2 17 4 11 16 5 9 12 166 

6 Likavka ZŠsMŠ                                   10 2 7 21 16 17 1 22 16 8 3 6 16 5 1 13 4 168 

7 Liptovský Mikuláš Okoličianská ZŠ  8 16 12 10 19 15 12 18 5 3 15 3 16 2 20 2 10 186 

8 Dolný Kubín M.Kukučína ZŠ             7 7 10 7 3 12 10 4 11 15 6 22 2 14 23 16 25 194 

9 Liptovský Mikuláš ul.Demänovská ZŠsMŠ 14 22 21 3 18 11 15 3 14 19 5 7 11 3 12 4 13 195 

10 Bobrovec ZŠ                                               2 24 19 14 22 6 7 11 18 5 22 17 19 10 3 5 8 212 

11 Liptovský Ján Starojánska ZŠsMŠ    1 9 26 26 6 10 3 5 3 23 3 19 7 25 26 17 9 218 

12 Ľubeľa ZŠsMŠ                                    18 10 22 16 24 23 8 14 23 4 8 1 21 1 14 7 5 219 

13 Liptovský Mikuláš J.Kráľa ZŠ          12 21 3 23 17 22 16 6 25 12 23 2 25 7 8 1 2 225 

14 Liptovský Hrádok Hradná ZŠsMŠ     22 11 13 8 11 21 19 9 7 15 13 11 8 17 18 10 15 228 

15 Ľubochňa ZŠsMŠ                                  15 4 16 18 14 2 14 25 7 19 12 10 20 22 10 12 11 231 

16 Liptovský Mikuláš ESŠ Ev.b.J.J. ZŠ    20 14 17 13 7 19 24 17 1 25 11 16 1 24 19 3 14 245 

17 Liptovský Mikuláš A.Pavla ZŠ          19 8 24 9 8 9 4 8 24 22 10 12 23 6 17 21 22 246 

18 Habovka ZŠsMŠ                               4 19 14 20 4 25 26 21 12 11 20 15 3 20 4 20 19 257 

19 Kvačany ZŠ                                    20 20 11 16 10 3 23 15 22 14 18 18 10 21 16 21 17 275 

20 Liptovs.Hrádok J.D.Matejovie ZŠsMŠ 16 17 23 5 25 7 11 16 21 13 26 20 13 19 9 15 24 280 

21 Liptovský Mikuláš Nab.A.Stodolu ZŠ  26 15 5 22 23 1 21 10 19 18 21 20 24 10 7 19 20 281 

22 Svätý Kríž ZŠsMŠ                                24 23 4 2 20 24 22 13 17 10 24 26 15 15 11 26 18 294 

23 Hýbe ZŠ                                      16 18 15 19 15 13 20 20 26 17 14 13 26 12 21 17 16 298 

24 Ludrová ZŠ                                      25 13 5 24 21 16 25 23 13 24 25 25 13 9 13 25 21 320 

25 Partizánska Ľupča ZŠsMŠ                  23 26 25 15 12 26 9 24 4 26 18 23 18 26 25 14 23 337 

26 Východná ZŠ                                     9 25 17 25 26 18 17 26 20 21 16 24 21 23 15 23 26 352 
 


